

BID TAB CFX PROJECT NO. 417-751; CONTRACT NO. 001759 S.R. 417 BRIDGE OVER S.R. 528 PRESERVATION													
				KIEWIT INFRASTR. SOUTH CO.		SEMA CONSTRUCTION		M & J CONSTRUCTION CO.		SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION		SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE	
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0101-001-000	1.000	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$156,350.00	\$156,350.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
0102-001-000	1.000	LS	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$222,843.00	\$222,843.00	\$505,000.00	\$505,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
0102-99C-000	10.000	ED	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY - CONTINGENCY	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$76.70	\$767.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
0400153-000	60.000	CF	NON-SHRINK GROUT - MISCELLANEOUS	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$400.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,254.73	\$75,283.80	\$760.00	\$45,600.00	\$10.00	\$600.00
0415-001-005	800.000	LB	REINFORCING STEEL SUBSTRUCTURE	\$0.75	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00	\$2.12	\$1,696.00	\$33.00	\$26,400.00	\$3.00	\$2,400.00
0460-112-000	80.000	EA	ANCHOR BOLT REPLACEMENT	\$620.00	\$49,600.00	\$800.00	\$64,000.00	\$3,294.00	\$263,520.00	\$1,050.00	\$84,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00
0461-113-014	4.000	EA	MULTIROTATIONAL BEARING ASSEMBLY FIX. F&I, 751-1000 KIPS	\$32,450.00	\$129,800.00	\$24,500.00	\$98,000.00	\$22,486.00	\$89,944.00	\$57,000.00	\$228,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$288,000.00
0461-114-014	28.000	EA	MULTIROTATIONAL BEARING ASSEMBLY EXP. F&I, 751-1000 KIPS	\$34,000.00	\$952,000.00	\$24,500.00	\$686,000.00	\$22,486.00	\$629,608.00	\$63,000.00	\$1,764,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$2,100,000.00
0999-001-000	N/A	N/A	ALLOWANCE FOR DISPUTES REVIEW BOARD	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
0999-002-000	N/A	N/A	WORK ORDER ALLOWANCE	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$1,369,850.00		\$1,375,250.00		\$1,475,011.80		\$2,988,250.00		\$3,029,000.00